I to VII

Admission No	:
Name	:
Father's Name):
Date Of Birth	:
Class & Section	n:
Address	:
Phone No	:



ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL

TALBEHAT CANTT

Fee will be collected from 01st to 20th of Apr, July, Oct, Jan Timing: - Bank timing

KINDLY READ THE FOLLOWING INSTRUCTIONS CAREFULLY:-

- 1. All fee should be paid in cash in Punjab National Bank, Lake view Camp, Talbehat only.
- 2. The Fee must be deposited in bank strictly according to the payment schedule failing which a fine will be paid Rs 100/- for second month and 200/- for third month. If fee is not paid for three consecutive months, the name of the student will be struck off from the roll of the school.
- 3. The re-admission due to nonpayment of fee will only be considered subject to availability of vacancy and is not guaranteed. Admission charges will be charged again at the time of re-admission.
- 4. Students will not be allowed to sit for examination unless all dues have been cleared prior to the commencement of the examination.

PRINCIPAL APS, Talbehat

	bank logo		PAREI	NT'S COF	У		bank logo			SCHOOL	COPY	bar			
Valid	Up to					Valid	Up to					Valid Up to			
		NEW ADM	ISSION					NEW ADM	<u>IISSION</u>						
	PUN Lakevi	RMY PUBLI TALBEHAT IJAB NATIO iew Camp, C NO 6261	Γ CANTT DNAL BAN Talbehat C	K antt			ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL TALBEHAT CANTT PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK Lakeview Camp, Talbehat Cantt S/B A/C NO 6261001100000014								
		<u>I – V</u>	<u>III</u>					<u>I – V</u>	<u>'III</u>						
Regd	l No	C	lass	sec_		Rego	No	C	lass	sec_					
Stude	ent Name					Stude	ent Name					Details of Notes			
Fathe	er's Name					Fathe	er's Name					X 1000			
Paid	into the credit of Arm	nv Public Sc	hool. Talbe	hat								X 500			
						Paid	into the credit of Arm	ny Public Sc	chool, Talbe	hat		X 100			
S No	Details of Dues	Offrs	JCO	OUNT OR	Civ	s									
1.	Registration	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	No 1.	Registration	Offrs 300.00	JCO 300.00	OR 300.00	Civ 300.00	X 20			
2.	Admission	1200.00	600.00	400.00	5000.00	2.	Admission	1200.00	600.00	400.00	5000.00	X 10			
3.	Security Fee	6000.00	4000.00	3000.00	9000.00] 3.	Security Fee	6000.00	4000.00	3000.00	9000.00	X 5			
4.	Admission form Total	50.00 7550.00	50.00 4950.00	50.00 3750.00	50.00 14350.00	4.	Admission form Total	50.00 7550.00	50.00 4950.00	50.00 3750.00	50.00 14350.00	X 2			
Tota	I							1	•			X 1			
	es (in Words)						I					Coins			
rtupo						Rupe	es (in Words)					Total			

Valid Up to	
bank logo	BANK'S COPY

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL

LAKEVIEW CAMP, TALBEHAT CANTT PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK Lakeview Camp, Talbehat Cantt S/B A/C NO 6261001100000014

AMOUNT

Paid into the credit of S/B A/C No: -**6261001100000014** Army Public School, Army Public School, Talbehat

Rupees (in Words) _____

Rs. _____

Regd No _____

Student Name _____

Father's Name _____

Class _____ sec____

(Signature of Party Paying In)

	bank logo	Р	ARENT'S	COPY		bank logo SCHOOL COPY							
Valid	I Up toANNU	JAL CHAR				Vali	d Up to						
	TALI	• •	NTT L BANK ehat Cantt			ANNUAL CHARGES ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL TALBEHAT CANTT PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK Lakeview Camp, Talbehat Cantt S/B A/C NO 6261001100000014							
Rego	I No	<u>I – VIII</u> Class		_ sec	_	Dog	d No	<u>I – VIII</u>		200			
Stude	ent Name					Reg	u NO	Class		sec			
Fathe	er's Name					Stud	lent Name						
	into the credit of Army Pu						er's Name						
No	Details of Dues	Offrs	JCO	OR	Civ	S			AMO	UNT			
1.	Library Fee	198.00	198.00	198.00	198.00	No	Details of Dues	Offrs	JCO	OR	Civ		
2.	Building Fee	385.00	385.00	385.00	385.00	1.	Library Fee	198.00	198.00	198.00	198.00		
3.	Exam & Stationary	330.00	330.00	330.00	330.00	2.	Building Fee	385.00	385.00	385.00	385.00		
4.	Games & Sports fee	198.00	198.00	198.00	198.00	3.	Exam & Stationary	330.00	330.00	330.00	330.00		
5.	Playway & Scientific	200.00	200.00	200.00	200.00	4.	Games & Sports fee	198.00	198.00	198.00	198.00		
6.	School Journal	220.00	220.00	220.00	220.00	5.	Playway & Scientific	200.00	200.00	200.00	200.00		
7.	Suraksha Kavach	120.00	120.00	120.00	120.00	6.	School Journal	220.00	220.00	220.00	220.00		
8	Student Dairy/Icard/tc	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	7.	Suraksha Kavach	120.00	120.00	120.00	120.00		
	Total	1751.00	1751.00	1751.0	1751.00	8	Student Dairy/Icard/tc	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00		
	Iees (in Words)						Total alees (in Words)						

bank logo	BANK'S COPY
Valid Up to	
<u>ANI</u>	NUAL CHARGES

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL TALBEHAT CANTT **PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK** Lakeview Camp, Talbehat Cantt S/B A/C NO 6261001100000014

Details of Notes X 1000 X 500	AMOUNT	Paid into the credit of S/B A/C No: - 626100110000014 Army Public School, Lakeview Camp, Talbehat
X 50		Rs
X 20		Rupees (in Words)
X 10		
X 5		Regd No
X 2		Student Name
X 1		
Coins		Father's Name
Total		Class sec

(Signature of Party Paying In)

	bank logo		PARE	NT'S COF	PΥ		bank logo		PARE	NT'S COF	PΥ	bank I	ogo		BANK'S COPY	
Valid	Up to					Valid	d Up to				Valid Up to					
		APR, M	AY, JUNE			APR, MAY, JUNE						APR, MAY, JUNE				
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL TALBEHAT CANTT PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK Lakeview Camp, Talbehat Cantt S/B A/C NO 6261001100000014 <u>I – VIII</u>						ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL TALBEHAT CANTT PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK Lakeview Camp, Talbehat Cantt S/B A/C NO 6261001100000014						ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL TALBEHAT CANTT PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK Lakeview Camp, Talbehat Cantt S/B A/C NO 6261001100000014				
		<u>l –</u>	VIII					<u>l –</u>	VIII							
	No						d No ent Name				Details of Notes X 1000	AMOUNT	Paid	into the credit of		
Father's Name							Father's Name							6261	A/C No :- 001100000014 Army ic School, Lakeview	
Paid	into the credit of A	Army Public S	School, Talb	ehat		Paid into the credit of Army Public School, Talbehat						X 100		-	p, Talbehat	
S No	Details of Dues	Offrs	AMC JCO	OUNT	Civ	S No	Details of Dues	Offrs	JCO	OUNT OR	Civ	X 50		<u> </u>		
1.	Tuition Fee	3546.00	3069.00	2574.00	3546.00	1.	Tuition Fee	3546.00	3069.00	2574.00	3546.00	X 20				
2.	Computer Fee (incl TAL)	1200.00	1200.00	1200.00	1200.00	2.	Computer Fee (incl TAL)	1200.00	1200.00	1200.00	1200.00	X 10		Rupe	ees (in Words)	
3.	Pupil Fund	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	3.	Pupil Fund	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	X 5				
4.	Gener Fee	90.00	90.00	90.00	90.00	4.	Gener Fee	90.00	90.00	90.00	90.00	X 2			No	
	Total	5136.00	4659.00	4164.00	5136.00		Total	5136.00	4659.00	4164.00	5136.00	X 1		Stude	ent Name	
												Coins Total		Fathe	er's Name	
Tota	l					Tota	Total							Class	ssec	
Rupees (in Words)					Rupe	Rupees (in Words)								(Signature of Party Paying In)		

	bank logo		PARE	NT'S COF	PΥ		bank logo		PARE	NT'S COF	PΥ			
Valid	Up to					Valid	Up to							
		JUL, A	UG, SEP				JUL, AUG, SEP							
	F Lak	TALBEH PUNJAB NA eview Camp	LIC SCHOO AT CANTT TIONAL BAI p, Talbehat 6100110000	NK Cantt			La		p, Talbehat	NK Cantt				
		<u>l -</u>	· VIII				<u>I – VIII</u>							
Regd	No		Class	s sec Regd No Class sec										
Stude	ent Name					Stude	ent Name							
Fathe	er's Name					Fathe	er's Name							
Paid i	into the credit of <i>i</i>	Army Public	School, Talb	ehat		Paid	into the credit of A	Army Public	School, Talb	ehat				
S	Details of			UNT	_	S	Details of		AMC	UNT				
No	Dues	Offrs	JCO	OR	Civ	No	Dues	Offrs	JCO	OR	Civ			
1.	Tuition Fee	3546.00	3069.00	2574.00	3546.00	1.	Tuition Fee	3546.00	3069.00	2574.00	3546.00			
2.	Computer Fee (incl TAL)	1200.00	1200.00	1200.00	1200.00	2.	Computer Fee (incl TAL)	1200.00	1200.00	1200.00	1200.00			
3.	Pupil Fund	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	3.	Pupil Fund	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00			
4.	Gener Fee	90.00	90.00	90.00	90.00	4.	Gener Fee	90.00	90.00	90.00	90.00			
	Total	5136.00	4659.00	4164.00	5136.00		Total	5136.00	4659.00	4164.00	5136.00			
Total	l	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	I .		Tota	l	<u> </u>		<u> </u>				
Rupe	es (in Words)				·	Rupe	es (in Words)							

bank	logo
------	------

BANK'S COPY

(Signature of Party Paying In)

JUL, AUG, SEP

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL TALBEHAT CANTT PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK Lakeview Camp, Talbehat Cantt S/B A/C NO 6261001100000014

Details of Notes	AMOUNT	
X 1000		Paid into the credit of S/B A/C No :-
X 500		6261001100000014 Lakevie Primary School, Lakeview
X 100		Camp, Talbehat
X 50		
X 20		RS
X 10		Rupees (in Words)
X 5		
X 2		Regd No
X 1		Student Name
Coins		Father's Name
Total		Class

	bank logo		PARE	NT'S CO	PΥ			bank logo		PARE	ENT'S COF	PY	b	bank logo BANK'S CC		
Valid	Up to						Valid	Up to					Valid Up t	o		
	OCT, NOV, DEC ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL TALBEHAT CANTT PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK Lakeview Camp, Talbehat Cantt S/B A/C NO 6261001100000014							F Lak	ARMY PUB TALBEH PUNJAB NA Seview Cam	LIC SCHOO IAT CANTT TIONAL BA p, Talbehat 6100110000	NK Cantt	ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL TALBEHAT CANTT PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK Lakeview Camp, Talbehat Cantt S/B A/C NO 6261001100000014				
		<u>l -</u>	- VIII						<u>l -</u>	- VIII						
Regd	No		Class	sec_			Regd	No		Class	sec_	Details of Notes			d into the credit of B A/C No: -	
Stude	ent Name					$ \cdot $	Stude	ent Name				X 1000 X 500			51001100000014 Army	
							Father's Name									olic School, Lakeview mp, Talbehat
Fathe	Father's Name							er's Name				X 100		Out	mp, raibonat	
Paid	aid into the credit of Army Public School, Talbehat							into the credit of A	Army Public	School, Talb	ehat	X 50		RS.	·	
<u> </u>															Rup	pees (in Words)
S No	Details of Dues	Offrs	JCO	OUNT OR	Civ		S No	Details of Dues	Offrs	JCO	OUNT Civ		X 10			
1.	Tuition Fee	3546.00	3069.00	2574.00	3546.00		1.	Tuition Fee	3546.00	3069.00	2574.00	3546.00	X 5			
	Computer	1200.00	1200.00	1200.00	1200.00	, 		Computer	1200.00	1200.00	1200.00	1200.00			Reg	gd No
2.	Fee (incl TAL)						2.	Fee (incl TAL)					X 2		Stu	dent Name
3.	Pupil Fund	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00		3.	Pupil Fund	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	X 1			her's Name
4.	Gener Fee	90.00	90.00	90.00	90.00		4.	Gener Fee	90.00	90.00	90.00	90.00	Coins			
	Total	5136.00	4659.00	4164.00	5136.00			Total	5136.00	4659.00	4164.00	5136.00	Total		Cla	SS SEC
Tota	l	1]	Total	l	<u> </u>	1						(Signature of Party Pay
Rupe	es (in Words)						Rupe	es (in Words)								(2.3

bank logo		BANK'S COPY
-----------	--	-------------

SCHOOL CANTT NAL BANK albehat Cantt 01100000014

S/B A/C No: - 6261001100000014 Army Public School, Lakeview Camp, Talbehat							
RS							
Rupees (in Words)							
Regd No							
Student Name							
Father's Name							

(Signature of Party Paying In)

	bank logo PARENT'S COPY				bank logo SCHOOL COPY				bank logo			BANK'S COPY				
Valid Up to				Valid Up to						Valid Up to						
JAN, FEB, MAR						JAN, FEB, MAR						JAN, FEB, MAR				
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL TALBEHAT CANTT PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK Lakeview Camp, Talbehat Cantt S/B A/C NO 6261001100000014						ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL TALBEHAT CANTT PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK Lakeview Camp, Talbehat Cantt S/B A/C NO 6261001100000014					ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL TALBEHAT CANTT PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK Lakeview Camp, Talbehat Cantt S/B A/C NO 6261001100000014					
<u>I – VIII</u>							<u>I – VIII</u>									
	No						d No					Details of Notes	AMOUNT		nto the cre	edit of
				Student Name Details of Notes X 1000 X 500 X 500										6261	001100000	0014 ry School,
Paid into the credit of Army Public School, Talbehat					Paid into the credit of Army Public School, Talbehat							Lakeview Camp, Talbehat				
S Details of AMOUNT							S Details of AMOUNT					X 50		RS		
No	Dues Tuition Fee	Offrs 3546.00	JCO 3069.00	OR 2574.00	Civ 3546.00	No	Dues Tuition Fee	Offrs 3546.00	JCO 3069.00	OR	Civ 3546.00	X 20		Rupe	es (in Words	s)
1.	Computer	1200.00	1200.00	1200.00	1200.00	1.	Computer	1200.00	1200.00		1200.00	X 10				
2.	Fee (incl TAL)	1200.00	1200.00	1200.00	1200.00	2.		1200.00	1200.00	1200.00	1200.00	X 5		Regd	No	
3.	Pupil Fund	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	3.	Pupil Fund	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	X 2		Stude	nt Name	
4.	Gener Fee	90.00	90.00	90.00	90.00	4.	Gener Fee	90.00	90.00	90.00	90.00	X 1		Fathe	r's Name	
	Total	5136.00	4659.00	4164.00	5136.00		Total	5136.00	4659.00	4164.00	5136.00	Coins				
Tota		•				Tota	al			•		Total				
	es (in Words)					Rupe	ees (in Words)								(Signature	of Party Paying I